Travis County Juvenile Probation Department

Commitments for CY2016 (January - December 2016)

Generated: 1/3/17

Reporting
Quarter
Quarter 1 (January - March)
Quarter 2 (April - June)

Quarter 3 (July - September)

Quarter 4 (October - December)

*MTM hearing resulted in commitment

Commitment
Type
Local (LCP)
State (TJJID)
Local (LCP)
State (TJJID)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
State (TJJID)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
Local (LCP)
State (TJJID)
State (TJJID)

Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
98th District Court
99th District Court

Disposition
Date
01/21/2016
01/12/2016
05/10/2016
05/17/2016
07/05/2016
09/07/2016
09/01/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
12/19/2016
11/08/2016
10/27/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016

Offense Description

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT
AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVANT
AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD

ROBBERY

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT

AGG ROBBERY

AGG ROBBERY

AGG ROBBERY

AGG ROBBERY

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD

AGG ROBBERY

AGG ROBBERY

MANSLAUGHTER

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON
ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT

Level &
Degree
F2
F2
F1
F1
F2
F3
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F3

Violation of
Felony
Probation?
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No

Race
African-American
Caucasian
African-American
Hispanic
African-American
African-American
African-American
Hispanic
Hispanic
Hispanic
Hispanic
Hispanic
Hispanic
African-American
African-American
African-American

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
16
18
16
18
17
14
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
16
13
16



	Posting by Quarter

